| PROVA PEDESTRE CIDADE DE IBIPORA

Relatério Geral - 8KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
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26

27
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Numero
3
7
59
89
10
118

36

112
87
66
105
38
84

62
68

41
75
30
67
39
16

18

79
44
47

70
71

Nome

AMANDA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA
FELISMINA TAVELA

SUSANE DE ARAUJO MARTINS
GABRIELA HONDA

CLAUDETE PINHEIRO DE FREITAS

THAIS CAMILA OLIV DOMINGUES
(THAIS)

EIDILIA MARIA MASCARENHAS

VALDIRENE ORIAS

LOURDES MARIA JESUS OLIVEIRA
ROSIELI DOS SANTOS LOPES ALVES
DAYANA PAULA PELO DE MELO
ANDREA APARECIDA GONSALVES
LUCIANA DA SILVA VIANA

THAINA GARCIA DA SILVA
@GARCIATAAH

ROSA RAMOS DA ROCHA OLIVEIRA

NILIANA DE ASSIS PEPELIASCOV
COLOGNESI

BRUNA HATSUE SANTOS YAMAJI
PATRICIA PEREIRA GRANADO
DEBORA BOLTIERI CORDEIRO DELPIN
EVELIN F DE MORAIS

SELMA CRISTINA FERRI OLIVEIRA

CLEONICE PEREIRA MARQUES
MONTANHA

ANA CAROLINA DE SOUZA ALVES DOS
SANTOS

IRIS FERREIRA DA CRUZ SOBRINHO
JANICE RODRIGUES BORGES SILVA

ELAINE CRISTINA DAMASCENO
FERRARI

IZADORA TONIN LOIOLA
PATRICIA LOPES SZCSPANSKI
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Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

FO0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
RUN BODY ATHLETICS
MARCIO ASSESSORIA
NASCIMENTO SPORTS
MANDURI RUNNING
ACADEMIA FIT RUNNER
VIANA ASSESSORIA

RUN BODY ATHLETICS
ASSESSORIA

ESPORTIVA KEROLEN
PERSONAL

VIANA TRIATLHON

NASCIMENTO SPORTS

EMA/DEPOSITO UNIAO
IVERRUN

ACORRENORRPI

OS BRABOS

GOLDEN RUNNERS
TEAM

GRUPO PW NETO
IBIPARUNERS
IBIPARUNNER

R80
AMOR A CORRIDA

Tempo
00:26:29
00:26:49
00:27:50
00:32:23
00:32:34
00:33:03

00:34:21

00:35:30

00:36:52
00:37:38
00:38:38
00:40:03
00:41:06
00:41:29

00:42:56

00:43:20

00:43:57
00:44:06
00:44:12
00:44:38
00:44:54
00:45:03

00:45:16

00:46:07
00:46:14

00:47:39

00:52:22

00:55:55

Pagina: 1



| PROVA PEDESTRE CIDADE DE IBIPORA

Relatério Geral - 8KM - Feminino

Relatério emitido em 26/11/2022 as 21:03:09 Pagina: 2



